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fa=g, |0— 1 | It is mentioned that reply to point no.-

4 is uploaded at additional document
sr. No.-12 in Part-l online but some
other document found uploaded in
this location. May furnish reply to
point no.-4,
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2 | The area mentioned in FRA certificate
uploaded at para-K of Part-l online is
3.850 ha whereas area proposed for
diversion is 4.41 ha. Further the Village
Level Committee meeting proceedings
for village Gwatoli are not found
uploaded along with FRA certificate.
May provide revised FRA certificate for
correct area and Village Level
Committee meeting proceedings for
village Gwatoli.
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As per Decision Support System
(DSS) analysis, out the total 9.00 ha
area proposed for CA, 1 ha is on
Very Dense Forest (VDF) and 3 ha is
on Moderately Dense Forest {(MDF).
State Govt may replace this 4 ha
area with some other area suitable
for CA and provide/upload revised
digital map, Sol topohseet map and
KML file of the complete 9.00 ha CA
area again
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.1 i | Muck Disposal Plan

Material r%ceweqi ﬁ'orp hill side cutting

Inkm.1| ‘0.33*1000*3*(1.1+1.50)/2

Inkm 2| ! 10.33*1000*3*%(2.2+1.10)/2

Inkm. 3 10.33*1000*3*(1.3+2.10)/2
|mkm.4 . '0.33*1000*3*(2.00+1.50)/2

Inkm.5 | ‘ 0.33*1000*3*(2.10+1.30)/2
| Inkm.6 : | 0.33*1000*3*(3.10+1.10)2
| Inkm. 7 | 10.33*1000*3%(1.1+1.20)/2

Inkm. 8| | - 10.33*1000%3%(1.5+1.10)/2
 Inkm. 9 10.33*1000%3%(1.20+1.10)/2

Inkm. 10 | 10.33*1000%3%(1.3+2.10)/2

From 26 to|BD]iK motor road

Inkm. 1 10.33*1000*3*(1.2+2.1)/2
[inkm.2 © 0 10.33*1000*3%(1.3+1.5)/2
Inkm.3 . 0.33*1000%3%(1.3+1.1)2
- . ] i Total :-

| - |40% for swell factor :-
! :QGrand total :-

|

Total mjt rial (muck)i used in motor Road
During qilstrucion a@proMate 90% of
Total material in RR dry, HP ston filling.
And surfage dressing stc.

Bala#m 1aterial (muEk) to be deposited in
Muck desposal s'ite. q-z above)

Costiof 4"& alanc e muck: upto dumping site

3021.48/cum @ Rs. 55.00/cum.
Location ind ca;isamm of muck dumping yard.

L 1(e) Consl.tnuctlon of RR dry wall including

Supply of Iall rna}:cnals, labour and T & P
Etc. requmed for| proper completion of the

|Work as pbr PW]D detalled specification

=1287.50 cum
=1633.50 cum
=1683.50 cum
= 1732.50 cum
=1683.00 cum
=2079.00 cum
=1138.50 cum
=1287.00 cum
=1138.50 cum
=841.50 cum

=1633.50 cum
=1386.00 cum
=594.00 cum
=18118.00 cum
=7247.20 cum
=25365.20 cum

= 22828.68 cum

=2536.52 cnm

= Rs. 139508.60
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Locatior Size of!‘dumping yard QTY -
; | | (in cum)
Inkm 1 1x30%1.50x3.0 =135.00
Inkm 1 1x100x1.00x1.50 =150.00
Inkm 2/ | 1x28%2.00x2.00 =112.00
Inkm 2| 1x32x2.50x2.0 =160.00
Inkm 3 1x80x1.5x2.0 =105.00
Inkm 4 1x70t2.50x3.00 =525.00
Inkm Si | 1x35x1.50x2.50 =131.25
Inkm 5 1x35%1.50%2.50 =84.00
Inkm 6 [x28x2.00x1.50 ~84.00
[nkm 8 px32*2.00x1.50 =96.00
Inkm 9 1x28x1.50x2.50 =105.00
Inkm 9 1x35x2.00x1.50 =105.,00
[ ; i
Total:- | i =1792.25

‘ ?d) Total cbst of construction of dumping

Ya’ud;fT?sc @ 330.00 per cum,
t

| otal Cost of m ick disposal plan, (4+5 (b)
q‘gumpin_grsjte seleicted in khud side of the proposed motor road. After cons
lantatior Will be madé by the forest Department through the provisions o
dy d pfositediby CJA
: o

is Department,

Type of
land

Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land
Nap Land

Capabity of dumpi’;r:lg yard

270.00 cum

300.00 cum
224.00 cum
320.00 cum
210.00 cum
900.00 cum
224.00 cum
168.00 cum
168.00 cum
192.00 cum
210.00 cum
210.00 cum

=3396.00 cum

= Rs.591442.50
=Rs 732856.80
tructioh of motor ro
f both side plantatior; fund

LG
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2573
2589
1472
1473
1476
1488
1497
1498
1499
1500
1502
1505
1510
1511
1520
1521
1531
1547
1855

1557

2712
2713
277
2719
4638
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